
EL PASO COUNTY PLANNING & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

SIGN APPLICATION 

 DATE: 

Sign Plan  

(Please indicate dimensions and sign copy) 

For Planning & Community Development Use Only 

Approved Date: _________________________     Resubmittal? Yes ______   No______ 

Denied Date: _________________________ 

Comments: 

Vicinity Map 

Tax Schedule # _______________________ 

Please show major intersections. 

N 

Elevation Drawing 

Indicate storefront length & placement of 

sign. 

Business 

Name: __________________ 

Address:________________

_______________________ 

Zone:__________________ 

Legal Description: ________ 

_______________________

_______________________

_______________________ 

Type of Sign 

Illuminated: _____________ 

Non-Illuminated: _________ 

Valuation: ______________ 

----------------------------------- 

Storefront Length &/or 

Width: _________________

Proposed Sign Sq. Ft.______ 

Existing Sign Sq. Ft. ______ 

Total Sign Sq. Ft. _________ 

Contractor Information 

Name: __________________ 

Address: ________________ 

_______________________ 

Phone:__________________ 

Type of License: _________ 

Contractor ID#___________ 

Fee of $262.00 must accompany this Application.  Additional signs at time of first Application are $125.00.  Make checks payable to El Paso County. 

Playful Palette Co
                7 Widefield Blvd.

Colorado Springs, CO 80911

Commercial

TRACT IN N2 SEC 24-15-66

X

$600 

28

32

0

32

FastSigns of Colorado Springs

937 N. Academy Blvd., 

Colorado Springs, Co, 80909

719-574-5333

D-5A

23668

6524100071

Closest major intersections - Widefield Blvd
& Fontaine Blvd

12/15/2023 2:17:18 PM

APPROVED

EPC Planning & Community
Development Department

Plan Review

dsdhowser



Sign Site Plan and Eleva.on for 7 Widefield Blvd, 80911 
 
Current Signage 

 
 
Proposed Signage 

 

 



 
 
Sign Loca.on 
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